
 

 

 
 

 

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION 2025-26 
TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 10 CLASS 12 

01.12.25 Monday Maths Mathematics/ Biology 

02.12.25 Tuesday - - 

03.12.25 Wednesday History/ Civics English Literature 

04.12.25 Thursday - - 

05.12.25 Friday Physics Chemistry 

06.12.25 Saturday - Art 4 

07.12.25 Sunday - - 

08.12.25 Monday Chemistry - 

09.12.25 Tuesday - Physics/ Accounts/ History 

10.12.25 Wednesday Geography - 

11.12.25 Thursday - English Language 

12.12.25 Friday 
Comm. Ap./ Comp. Ap./ Phy. 

Edu./ F.D./ Art 1 
Commerce/ Psychology  

13.12.25 Saturday English Language Art 2 

14.12.25 Sunday - - 

15.12.25 Monday Hindi Economics 

16.12.25 Tuesday - - 

17.12.25 Wednesday Biology 
Comp. Sci./ Legal Std./ Phy. 

Edu./ F.D./ Art 5 

18.12.25 Thursday Value Education Value Education 

19.12.25 Friday English Literature Hindi 


